1. Has coached a sport

Getting to know you

. Is over 5°8” tall

3. Was born in Texas

4. Ate beef for dinner last night

6. Brushed their teeth this morning

7. Played a high school sport

. Is a Dallas cowboy fan

. Got married in the month of June

9. Has three or more Children

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Lived in another country

Favorite color is blue

Watched TV yesterday

Has a family member with special needs

Is wearing tennis shoes

Wore braces at one time

Has brown eyes

Wears a size seven shoe or smaller

Has ridden a horse

Grew up in a small town

Has pierced ears

Has four or more pets

Has attended a Special Olympic event

Speaks more than 1 language

Likes to eat broccoli

Never gotten a traffic ticket




